MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005509 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 49 2050803912

AMOLIK RAJENDRA YOSEPH Mother : MARTHA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005510 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 1 2051109603

YEAR/SEM

AUTADE PANDURANG BALIRAM Mother : MANGAL
(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005511 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 2 2051109554

BAGWAN FEROJ SALIM Mother : RAJIYA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005512 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 3 2051109583
BANKAR PRASHANT BHAUSAHEB Mother : SUREKHA

YEAR/SEM

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



005513

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 4 2051109617

*BHAGEWADI TARANNUM SARDAR Mother : JAHARA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005514 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 5 2051109540
BHISE CHANDRAKANT SHAMRAO Mother : SHANTA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



005515

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 6

BORA DIPAK RAMANLAL Mother : JYOTI
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

2051109553

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005516 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 7 2051109613
BOTRE MAHESH BHAGWAN Mother : NIRMALA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



005517
BRAMHANE DNYANESHWAR SUBHASHRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 8

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109606

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005518
CHAVAN CHETAN SHRIKANT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 9

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051109589

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE.

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005519 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 10 2051109595

CHAVAN RAVINDRA DILIP Mother : SITA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005520 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 11 2051109616
DAKE VIKAS NAMDEV Mother : GANGUBAI

YEAR/SEM

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005521  BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 12

2051109560
DARADE SHARADN NANDU Mother : HAUSABAI

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005522 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 13 2051109614
DHORE SANJAY MARUTRAO Mother : SHAKUNTALA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



005523
*EDWARD JESLEEN SAJAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 14

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109587

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005524
GAIKWAD ROHIT PRAKASH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 15

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051109611

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE.

DATE TIME



005525

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 16 2051109592

GAISAMUDRE SUSHIL ACHYUT Mother : MANORAMA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005526  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 17 2051109602
*GHATOL RUPALI ARVINDRAO Mother : SHOBHA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005527

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 18 2051109600

GIRIGOSAVI TUSHAR GANESH Mother : LATA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005528 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 19 2051109588
*JOHN JENY PRABHUDAS Mother : ROSELINE

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005529
*KADAM VAISHALI ABHANGRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 20

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109599

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005530
*KAMBLE PRADNYA NAMDEO

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 21

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051109615
VIJAYALAXMI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE.

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005531 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 22 2051109544
*KANDHARE PRAJKTA BALKRUSHNA Mother : SHANTA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005532 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 23 2051109604
*KHAIRE SWATI KASHINATH Mother : INDUMATI
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



005533

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 24 2051109563

KOTALWAR MAHESH NAMDEORAO Mother : KAMAL
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005534 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 25 2051109596
KUNJIR SHANKAR NIVRUTTI Mother : ALKA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005535

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 26 2051109610

*LAMTURE SWAPNA SANJAY Mother : VARSHA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005536 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 27 2051109591
LINGDALE SIDDHESHWAR VITTHAL Mother : NEELAVATI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005537
NITNAWARE YOGESH MANIKRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 29

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109594

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(104)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005538
*OZA POOJA SATYANARAYAN

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 30

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051109586

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI,

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE.

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

005539 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 31

PATEL MOHASIN JAMIL

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109557

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005540
PATIL PRITAM DNYANESHWAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 32

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051109550

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE.

DATE TIME



005541

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 33 2051109597

*PRABHU TEJASHREE ABHAY Mother : SHRADDHA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005542 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 34 2051109552
*REKHA KUSHWAHA Mother : FOLMATI DEVI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005543 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 35 2051109547
RITESH KUMAR Mother : REKHA DEVI
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005544
*SADARE PRIYANKA MILIND

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 36

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051109598

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE.

DATE TIME



005545
SHAIKH ASHFAK ISAK

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 38

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109575

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005546
SHEVALE SANJAY VISHWAMBHAR

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 39

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051109601

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI,

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE.

DATE TIME



005547
SHINDE ROSHAN RAJARAM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 40

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109590

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005548
SHRIRAMAJWAR ANAND ASHOK

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 41

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051109570

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE.

DATE TIME



005549
*SHUKLA SHWETA JITENDRA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 42

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109593

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005550
*SOMAVANSHI YOGITA NIVRUTTI

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 43

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051109607

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE.

DATE TIME



005551

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 44 2051109605

SONAJE VIJAY MADHAV Mother : MEERABAI
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005552 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 45 2051109584
SUNNY KUMAR Mother : AWADH DEVI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
I (106)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005553 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 46 2051109585

*SWAN PRADNYA SURESH Mother : PRATIBHA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005554 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 47 2051109581
THAKUR CHANDRABHAN KANAHYA Mother : DHARMSHEELA DEVI
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005555 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 48 2051109608
*TRUPTI ANNAJI BHANGE Mother : MALA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020077 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 104 2051007744
AMIR QURESHI Mother : ZAHIRA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020078  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 106 2051007735
DANISH ULLAH KHAM Mother : NASREEN JAHAN

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020079  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 105 2051007711
BARHATE RAKESH SHANTARAM Mother : MANGALA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

(103)
(201)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(308)
(310)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026548 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 51 2051007731

AWALE UDAY VISHWAS Mother : VANDANA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026549 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 52 2051007721
AWCHAR GOPAL VISWASRAO Mother : SUNITA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

IIT
Iv

(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(A) MARKETING RESEARCH

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026550 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 53 2051007718

BHABAD ATUL NAMDEO Mother : BHIMABAI

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026551  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 60 2051007683
DAREKAR AMOL DATTATRAY Mother : SHOBHA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026552 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 61 2051007723

*DATEY VRUSHALI MOTIRAM Mother : INDIRA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026553 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 108 2050803927
GAIKWAD MAHESH MANIKRAO Mother : MALUTAI

YEAR/SEM

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

DATE TIME

IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026554 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 70 2051007747

JEDHE SUNIL RAKISAN Mother : MANDODHARI

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026555 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 75 2051007737
KASABE NITIN GOPINATH Mother : CHHAYA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026556  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 111 2050905288
MAHAJAN NILESH PRADEEP Mother : SHAILAJA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026557  BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 83 2051007745
MOHD MUSTUFA UMAR FAROOQUE Mother : RAZIA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

Iv

(103)
(202)
(204)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



026558

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 86 2051007708

PATIL ANUP DEWAIJI Mother : MANGAL
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026559 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 90 2051007693
PAWAR SURYAKANT MAROTRAO Mother : CHITRABAI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026560 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 93 2051007724

SALVE SURENDRA GAUTAM Mother : LALITA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026561 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 97 2051007727
SHITOLE TUKARAM SUNDARRAO Mother : SANJANA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (305)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026562 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 115 2050905426

SINGH DIWAKAR KUMAR JAINATH Mother : SHIVKUMARI DEVI

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
IV (404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026563 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 100 2051007758
SOMKUWAR ROHIT JANRAO Mother : LATA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026564  BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 101 2051007709
SURYAWANSHI RAHUL LAXMANRAO Mother : SAVITA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026565 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 103 2051007669
WAGH GOPAL GANGADHAR Mother : RUKHMINI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026566  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 54 2051007726

BHATTI NARENDRA SINGH SADHU SINGH Mother : SUKHVINDER KAUR

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026567  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 55 2051007690
BHONGLE PRATIK RAVINDRA Mother : JAYSHREE

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026568  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 57 2051007705

BODAKE SHEKHAR KHANDU Mother : SATYABHAMA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026569  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 59 2051007684
DANI VINIT VILAS Mother : MADHURA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026570 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 107 2050905330
DHIWAR SANDEEP DNYANESHWAR Mother : NANDA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026571  BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 66 2051007699
HEMANTKUMAR RAMBHAU DHAMDE Mother : ANUSAYA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026572 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 69 2051013200
JAGTAP SAMADHAN HANUMANT Mother : CHHAYA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026573 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 71 2051007704
JERIN JOHN Mother : MARY
(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026574 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 74 2051007707
KARAMPURI PRANAV SHRINIWAS Mother : RAJESHRI

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026575 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 76 2051007675
*KASHMIRKAR MONIKA BABU Mother : RUKMINI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026576  BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 80 2051007751

*KUKDE SAYALI SUNIL Mother : MAYA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026577  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 110 2050905361
KUMAVAT NISHANT BALKRISHNA Mother : SHOBHA

YEAR/SEM

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

DATE TIME

Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026578  BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 84 2051007682

*NEVE KAVITA CHANDRAKANT Mother : RITA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026579  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 85 2051007692
NIRAWANE VIKRANT DADASAHEB Mother : SANGITA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

026580 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 112 2050905410
*PATANKAR AMRUTA SANJAY Mother : ASAWARI

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
Iv (411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
026581  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 113 2050905381
POL HARDIK KIRAN Mother : VIJAYA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI,

APR/MAY 2012

PUNE.
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



026582

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 91 2051007695

*PRIYANKA VINOD SHINGADE Mother : MANDA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026583 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 92 2051007754
*RASHMI NAMDEO SONKUSARE Mother : LAXMI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026584  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 114 2050905283
SHINDE MAYUR MOHAN Mother : SUNITA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026585 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 96 2051007749
SHINDE VIKRAM MOHANRAO Mother : LAXMIBAI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



026586

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 50 2051007742

AAMIR KHAN Mother : SHAHEEN
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026587 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 72 2051007710
KALE ATUL VAIJINATH Mother : KAMAL

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
IIT (315)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026588 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 73 2051007702

*KARAD SANDHYA DINKAR Mother : PRAYAGA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITTI (314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026589 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 64 2051007698
GOSAVI MAHESH BHAUSAHEB Mother : SUMAN

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026590 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 68 2051007716

JADHAV UMESH SUDHIR Mother : NIRMALA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026591  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 79 2051007729
*KOLHE MEENAL DILIP Mother : REKHA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026592 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 81 2051007686
LALCHAND ANANDRAO BHOYAR Mother : SHEWANTA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

026593
SHARMA RAVINDRA OMPRAKASH

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 94

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051007676

KIRAN

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

II

Iv

(202)
(204)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



026594

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 56 2051007734

*BIRADAR SHITAL RAMESH Mother : SULBHA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026595 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 58 2051007678
*CHAVAN SHWETA BHAGWAN Mother : SUMATI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



026596

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 62 2051007673

*DIWANE PRITI PRAKASH Mother : PUSHPA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026597  BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 63 2051007700
*GAHILOT RASHMI NAGENDRASINGH Mother : SHEELADEVI

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026598  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 109 2050905332
*GHADI KIRTI MARUTI Mother : SMITA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026599  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 65 2051113997
HADDADI S. ILYAS .S.ISMAIL Mother : KAMRUNNISSA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026600 BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 77 2051007757
*KEDARI SEEMA DILIP Mother : NANDA

(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026601  BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 78 2051007720
*KHASERAO VRUSHALI DEVIDAS Mother : ANITA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



026602

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 82 2051113999

MASNE YOGESH DATTATRAYA Mother : PRAMILA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026603 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 87 2051007748
*PATIL HIMALI PRADEEP Mother : PRATIBHA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IV

(101)
(103)
(204)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



026604

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 88 2051007672

*PATIL PRAJAKTA PANDURANG Mother : ANJANA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026605 BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 89 2051007689
PATIL VISHWAJEET RAMDAS Mother : VIJAYA

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



026606

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 98 2051007706

*SHIVANE DEEPALI ARUNRAO Mother : ASHWINI
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026607  BATCH: 053  SR. NO: 99 2051007679
*SOLANKAR SHITAL SOPAN Mother : KAMAL

(1074) IAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



026608

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 053 SR. NO: 102 2051007739

*VASEKAR SWATI VASANT Mother : ALKA
(1074) JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
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